24 Learn more at www.redlion.net
Power Supplies
Configuration & Recovery Devices
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION OUTPUT POWER
NTPS-24-1.3 DIN-rail power supply               1.3 Amp @ 24 VDC
NTPS-24-2.5 DIN-rail power supply, NEMA TS2 certified               2.5 Amp @ 24 VDC
NTPS-24-3 DIN-rail power supply               3 Amp @ 24 VDC
NTPS-24-5 DIN-rail power supply               5 Amp @ 24 VDC
NTPS-24-20 DIN-rail power supply               20 Amp @ 24 VDC
NTPS-48-2 DIN-rail power supply               2 Amp @ 48 VDC
NTPS-48-5 DIN-rail power supply               5 Amp @ 48 VDC
NTPS-48-10 DIN-rail power supply               10 Amp @ 48 VDC
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION COMPATIBLE MODELS
NTCD-CFG SD card, configuration and recovery device NT24k
NTCD-128 SD card, configuration and recovery device 700, 7000
700-NTCD-M12 M12 connector, configuration and recovery device 708M12, 716M12
Accessories
Red Lion’s rugged, reliable industrial Ethernet and wireless
products demand the same level of performance as the
applications that they are a part of. That’s why the following power
supplies, configuration and recovery devices, mounting kits and
SFP transceivers are designed to provide years of trouble-free
service in industrial applications.
>> Industrial-grade accessories
>> Designed to provide reliable performance in harsh
	 environments
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
25Learn more at www.redlion.net
Wi-Fi Accessories
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ANT-LA6-NFF 2-6 GHz, quarter wave lightning arrestor
ANT-MD24-12 2.4 GHz, 12dBi mini directional antenna
ANT-PAD24-14 2.4 GHz, 14dBi panel directional antenna
ANT-PAD58-20 5.8 GHz, 20dBi panel directional antenna
ANT-PD58-32 5.8 GHz, 32dBi parabolic dish antenna
SFP Transceivers
MODEL NUMBER SPEED CONNECTOR DISTANCE TYPE COMPATIBLE SERIES
NTSFP-TX 1000BaseT Copper RJ45 100m Copper N-Tron
NTSFP-FX 100BaseFX LC 2km Multimode N-Tron
NTSFP-FXE-15 100BaseFX LC 15km Singlemode N-Tron
NTSFP-FXE-40 100BaseFX LC 40km Singlemode N-Tron
NTSFP-FXE-80 100BaseFX LC 80km Singlemode N-Tron
NTSFP-SX 1000BaseSX LC 550m Multimode N-Tron
NTSFP-LX-10 1000BaseLX LC 10km Singlemode N-Tron
NTSFP-LX-40 1000BaseLX LC 40km Singlemode N-Tron
NTSFP-LX-80 1000BaseLX LC 80km Singlemode N-Tron
FCOPPER-SFP-100 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 100m Copper Sixnet
FMFIBER-SFP-2K 100BaseFX LC 2km Multimode Sixnet
FMFIBER-SFP-4K 100BaseFX LC 4km Multimode Sixnet
FSFIBER-SFP-100 100BaseFX LC 100km Singlemode Sixnet
FSFIBER-SFP-30K 100BaseFX LC 30km Singlemode Sixnet
FSFIBER-SFP-60K 100BaseFX LC 60km Singlemode Sixnet
GMFIBER-SFP-500 1000BaseSX LC 550m Multimode Sixnet
GMFIBER-SFP-2K 1000BaseSX LC 2km Multimode Sixnet
GSFIBER-SFP-10K 1000BaseLX LC 10km Singlemode Sixnet
GSFIBER-SFP-30K 1000BaseLX LC 30km Singlemode Sixnet
GSFIBER-SFP-50K 1000BaseLX LC 50km Singlemode Sixnet
GSFIBER-SFP-80K 1000BaseLX LC 80km Singlemode Sixnet
Mounting Kits
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION FACTORY OPTION
300-PMK Panel mount kit for 300 switches; converts switch from DIN-rail to panel mount
500-UTA89 Metal DIN-rail clip for 508TX, 508FX2 and 509FX